Boat
Crunch
Rampant
Scallywag
Amicus
Red Dwarf
Runaway

Roll Again

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark

Afternoon Delight Shark

Tea for Two
Trivia Pursuit
Watershape

Black Magic

Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark

SailNo
1767
1012
1009
1836
1132
1477
71
909
1133
1758
1008
720

Boat

Crunch

Amicus

Rampant

Scallywag

Roll Again

Watershape

Boat
Rampant
Crunch
Runaway
Red Dwarf
Amicus

Scallywag

Afternoon Delight

Trivia Pursuit

Tea for Two

Ravine Vineyard 2023

Ravine Vineyard 2023 Shark

Overall

HelmName 1
Josh Wiwcharyk 1.0
Levi Harper 3.0
Rod Gardner 4.0
Mark Shantz 2.0
Jinnie Gordon 13.0 DNC
Richard Hinterhoeller 13.0 DNC
Ed Werner 5.0
Rob Vanderperk 13.0 DNC
Keith Qiugley 13.0 DNC
Owen Bradford-Andrew 13.0 DNC
Brian Tink 6.0

13.0 DNC

1 - June 14, 2023 at 18:50

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark

SailNo HelmName

1767
1836
1012
1009
"

1008

[N

Josh Wiwcharyk
Mark Shantz 2
Levi Harper 3
Rod Gardner 4
Ed Werner 5
Brian Tink 6

2 - June 21, 2023 at 18:50

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo HelmName

Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark

1012
1767
1477
1132
1836
1009
909

1758
1133

Levi Harper

Josh Wiwcharyk
Richard Hinterhoeller
Jinnie Gordon

Mark Shantz

Rod Gardner

Rob Vanderperk

2
2.0
1.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
10.0
7.0
9.0
8.0

13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC

Owen Bradford-Andrew

Keith Qiugley

Place Points

1
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

3 Total
3.0 6.0

4.0 8.0

1.0 11.0
5.0 12.0
2.0 19.0
7.0 23.0
10.0 25.0
6.0 26.0
8.0 30.0
9.0 30.0
13.0DNC 32.0
13.0 DNC 39.0

Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Nett
6.0

8.0

11.0
12.0
19.0
23.0
25.0
26.0
30.0
30.0
32.0
39.0



Boat
Roll Again

Boat

Scallywag

Red Dwarf
Crunch

Rampant
Amicus
Afternoon Delight
Runaway

Tea for Two
Trivia Pursuit

Roll Again

Class

Shark

SailNo HelmName

711 Ed Werner

3 -June 21, 2023 at 19:40

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark

SailNo HelmName

1009  Rod Gardner

1132 Jinnie Gordon

1767  Josh Wiwcharyk
1012 Levi Harper

1836  Mark Shantz

909 Rob Vanderperk
1477  Richard Hinterhoeller
1133 Keith Qiugley

1758  Owen Bradford-Andrew
71 Ed Werner

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Place

10

Place
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Points

10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

